Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010

Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 34
21.3.2010 - 10:15

Women, 50m Fly

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2004

Rank
Kadeti

POOON AWM E

el

DRAGANOV C, Katarina
RADMILOVIC, Sara
REPMAN, Rebeka
LAKOVIC, Vanja
VUKOBRAT, Tamara
PAVIC, Katarina
MARCIKIN, Jelena
KOVACEVIC, Teodora
FOTIC, Jelisaveta
JEFTIC, Marina
MRDAKOVIC, Iva

Omladinci

VUKANOVIC, Tijana
MIOC, Anja
TODOROVIC, Sonja
JOKSIMOVIC, Marija
CORDASIC, Ivana
GROZDANIC, Jelena
GAZIKALOVIC, Ivana
PETROVIC, Jelena
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Ana
HADZIC, Mia
VUKANOVIC, Nina
TELECKI, Marija

KIS, Marijana
VULETIC, Andrea

Apsolutno

VUKANOVIC, Tijana
MIOC, Anja

NENEZIC, Sara
TODOROVIC, Sonja
JOKSIMOVIC, Marija
COJIC, NINA

SENJI, Monika
DRAGANOQV C, Katarina
CORDASIC, lvana
RADMILOVIC, Sara
RADUJKO, Aleksandra
REPMAN, Rebeka
GROZDANIC, Jelena
CIRIC, JANA
LAKOVIC, Vanja
POZAREV, Andjela
GAZIKALOVIC, Ivana
VUKOBRAT, Tamara
PAVIC, Katarina
PETROVIC, Jelena
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Ana
HADZIC, Mia

YB
95 Proleter
94  Beograd
94  Feniks

95 Banat

95 Vojvodina
95 Partizan
95 Kiknda

95 Vojvodina
95 Partizan
95 Proleter
95 Beograd

92 Vojvodina

93 Beograd
92 Novi Sad
93 Partizan
93  Proleter
93 Jagodina
92 Partizan
93 Partizan
93 Jagodina
93 1l.april
92 Novi Sad
93 Kiknda
92  Profesional
93 Banat

92  Vojvodina

93 Beograd
96 Vojvodina
92 Novi Sad
93 Partizan
98 Sveti Nikola
91 Kiknda
95 Proleter
93 Proleter
94 Beograd
96 Kiknda
94  Feniks

93 Jagodina
97  Sveti Nikola
95 Banat

90 Novi Sad
92 Partizan
95 Vojvodina
95 Partizan
93 Partizan
93 Jagodina
93 1l.april

Time

31.33
31.80
31.87
32.16
32.77
32.87
33.40
33.46
33.67
35.33
37.38

28.87
30.26
30.80
30.98
31.37
31.99
32.47
33.00
33.07
33.34
33.60
35.29
35.67
36.94

28.87
30.26
30.75
30.80
30.98
31.10
31.14
31.33
31.37
31.80
31.80
31.87
31.99
32.01
32.16
32.23
32.47
32.77
32.87
33.00
33.07
33.34

Pts

572
547
543
528
499
495
472
469
460
399
337

730
634
602
591
569
537
513
489
486
474
463
400
387
349

730
634
604
602
5901
584
582
572
569
547
547
543
537
536
528
525
513
499
495
489
486
474
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 34, Women, 50m Fly, Prelim, Apsolutno

Rank YB Time Pts
23. MARCIKIN, Jelena 95 Kiknda 33.40 472
24. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 95 Vojvodina 33.46 469
25. VUKANOVIC, Nina 92 Novi Sad 33.60 463
26. FOTIC, Jelisaveta 95 Partizan 33.67 460
27. BOGDANOVSKI, Milica 89 Vojvodina 35.19 403
28. TELECKI, Marija 93 Kiknda 35.29 400
29. JEFTIC, Marina 95 Proleter 35.33 399
30. KIS, Marijana 92  Profesional 35.67 387
31. VULETIC, Andrea 93 Banat 36.94 349
32. MRDAKOVIC, lva 95 Beograd 37.38 337
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